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Rt
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Rt
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Rt/LtLOCATION
POST

MILE
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160
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27
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59

100
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52
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HUMBUG CREEK BRIDGE 09-0022

LOCATION 1 PM 73.99

EP

EP

Alt FLARED

TERMINAL SYSTEM

Alt FLARED

TERMINAL SYSTEM

EP

EP

PM

R77.74

PM

R77.53

PM

R77.83

STR U C T M B G R - W OOD P OS TR E C ON

7 93 ’

RE C ONSTR U C T MB G R - STE EL POST

634 ’

BURIED POST

END ANCHOR

BURIED POST

END ANCHOR

TRANSITION HEIGHT AT

1" PER RAIL ELEMENT

1 1 62 ’ R E M OV E AND P L A C E D I K E

1 2 1 5 ’ R E C ON STR U C T M B G R - WOOD P OS T

RECONSTRUCT MBGR DETAIL

LOCATION 1 PM 77.53-77.97

LOCATION 2 - POSTMILE 15.65-Lt

POSTMILE 15.71-Lt

POSTMILE 15.76-Rt

CONFORM TAPER FOR Misc

PAVED AREAS

Exist MBGR TO REMAIN

TO PORTOLA

TO BECKW
OURTH

10’

ROAD CONNECTION/DRIVEWAYS

ROAD CONNECTION/DRIVEWAYS

ES
10’ TO 13’
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NO SCALE
C-2

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

LAP UNDER

PRECEDING RAIL

LONG SPAN NESTED GUARD RAILING

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

ORIGINAL METAL

BEAM GUARD RAILING

ORIGINAL METAL

BEAM GUARD RAILING

LAP UNDER

PRECEDING RAILDIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

ADDITIONAL METAL BEAM

GUARD RAILING

RAIL SPLICE

ADDITIONAL METAL BEAM

GUARD RAILING

RAIL SPLICE

(ONE POST OMITTED AT JUNCTION OF TWO ELEMENTS)

(ONE POST OMITTED AT CENTER OF OF ELEMENT)

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

RAIL SPLICE

1 ADDITIONAL MBGR POSTRELOCATE 

MBGR POST

(ONE POST OMITTED, MOVE THE POST and ADD ONE POST)

CASE 1

CASE 2

CASE 3

NOTES:

A

A

A

A

SECTION A-A

ORIGINAL METAL

BEAM GUARD RAILING

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.
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.
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.

.

.

.

.

Cl 2 AB

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

4’

ADJUST MANHOLE DETAIL

MANHOLE GRATE RINGS

SHALL BE .16’, .25’ OR .33’

Exist MANHOLE

ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX DETAIL

TWO SECTIONS OF

GUARD RAILING

(ONE SET INSIDE

OF THE OTHER)

TYPICAL RAILING

OVERLAP

INSTALLATION

AT POST

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.
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.
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.
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.

.
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.
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.

.
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.

.
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.

.
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Exist AC

REMOVE HMA TO A NEAT

VERTICAL LINE PRIOR TO

PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE

0.25" LIP

Exist AC

0.10’ COLD PLANE Exist AC

0.10’ HMA (TYPE A)

0.10’ COLD PLANE Exist AC

0.10’ HMA (TYPE A)

0.25" LIP

REMOVE HMA TO A NEAT

VERTICAL LINE PRIOR TO

PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE

2.3’ DIAMETER

1.0’ THICK PCC COLLAR

0.0-0.5’ SAND BACKFILL

4.0’ DIAMETER

1.0’ THICK PCC COLLAR

0.0-0.5’ SAND BACKFILL

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS.

 

2. LAP ALL RAILS AT EXISTING RAIL LAPS.

 

3. WHEN A POST IS REMOVED AND THE RAIL ELEMENTS 

   ARE LAPPED, THEN THE LAPPED ELEMENTS MUST BE 

   SUPPORTED BY A Min OF 2 POST OR ADD ADDITIONAL 

   LENGTH OF LAPPED ELEMENTS.

6’-3" 6’-3"

12’-6"

6’-3" 6’-3" 6’-3"

6’-3" 12’-6" 6’-3"

12’-6" 12’-6"

6’-3" 6’-3" 12’-6" 6’-3" 6’-3"

12’-6" 12’-6" 12’-6"

3’-1�" 3’-1�"

Exist 2’ NOMINAL Dia 

FRAME AND COVER

Exist 1’ NOMINAL Dia 

FRAME AND COVER
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NO SCALE CS-1

No. OF

SIGNS
PANEL SIZECODETYPE SIGN MESSAGE

NUMBER AND

SIZE OF POST

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

(STATIONARY MOUNTED)

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSCONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

(STATIONARY MOUNTED)

PAVEMENT

MAINTENANCE

�"

1"
2�" R

1
8

"

36"

4"

4"

3�"

3�"

3�"

C23B(CA) SIGN PANEL DETAIL

CONSTRUCTION

AREA

L
O

C
A

L
 R

O
A

D

D E

500’ ¨

500’ ¨

A

E

500’ ¨

500’ ¨

E

A

1
0
0
’
 
¨

NOTES:

ONE POST STATIONARY MOUNTED SIGN

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

LEGEND:

PM

ROAD CONNECTIONS

Co-RteLoc DESCRIPTION ED

CONSTRUCTION

AREA

L
O

C
A

L
 R

O
A

D

C

D E

C

500’ ¨

500’ ¨

B

E

500’ ¨

500’ ¨

E

B

1
0

0
’
 
¨

W20-1

C23B(CA)

G20-1

C23B(CA)

G20-1

W20-1

G20-2

48" x 48"

36" x 18"

36" x 18"

36" x 18"

36" x 18"

48" x 48"

36" x 18"

ROAD WORK AHEAD

PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE

ROAD WORK NEXT XX MILES

PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE

ROAD WORK NEXT XX MILES

ROAD WORK AHEAD

END ROAD WORK

1-4" x 6"

 

1-4" x 4"

 

1-4" x 4"

1-4" x 6"

1-4" x 4"

2

 

2

 

2

43

22

 

 

 

 

C

D

E

A

 

B

1. EXACT LOCATION OF ALL SIGNS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER. 

 

2. CALIFORNIA CODES ARE DESIGNATED BY (CA), OTHERWISE FEDERAL CODES ARE SHOWN.

 

3. INTERMEDIATE G20-1 SIGNS SHOULD BE PLACED EVERY 3 TO 5 MILES AS NECESSARY.

 

4. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS.

71.56

72.16

72.29

72.62

73.14

73.38

73.43

73.45

73.49

73.57

73.75

73.83

73.96

74.18

75.70

75.77

75.81

75.90

75.96

76.03

76.10

76.23

76.30

76.37

R76.43

R76.54

R76.60

R76.81

13.63

14.84

15.48

15.65

15.72

15.76

15.77

ROAD CONNECTION

CLIO St

ROAD CONNECTION

MITCHELL Ln

CONNECTION TO OLD Hwy

ROAD CONNECTION

WOLF MEADOW

WALLY

ROAD CONNECTION

ROAD CONNECTION

MEADOWRIDGE Ln

ESPINAL Dr

ROAD CONNECTION

DELLEKER Rd

CONNECTION TO SIERRA Ave

GREEN St

WEST St

RIDGE St

GULLING St

PINE St

BECKWITH St

SECOND St

THIRD St

FOURTH St

ROAD CONNECTION

ROAD CONNECTION

MEADOW WAY

ROAD CONNECTION

DIXIE CANYON Rd

ARLINGTON Rd

OLD WAGON Rd

L P MILL Rd

CARTER St

ROAD CONNECTION

MAIN St

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Rt & Lt

Lt

Rt & Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt & Lt

Rt & Lt

Rt & Lt

Rt & Lt

Rt & Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt & Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rt & Lt

 

 

Rt & Lt

Rt & Lt

Rt & Lt

Rt & Lt

Rt & Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

 

 

 

 

 

Rt

 

 

Lt

 

Lt
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Plu-89
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ROUTE 70
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NO SCALE

PAVEMENT DELINEATION DETAILS

PDD-1

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

LEGEND:

27B TRAFFIC STRIPE DETAIL No.

DETAIL A

27B

* ACTUAL LENGTH MAY VARY

DUE TO PAVEMENT WIDTH

3
.
0

’
*

(
M

a
x
)

1.0’ SOLID WHITE

THERMOPLASTIC

PAVEMENT MARKING

50’ 50’

TRAFFIC STRIPE MATCH DETAIL

B
E

G
IN

P
A

V
IN

G

E
N

D

P
A

V
IN

G

PAVING LIMITS

BEGIN STRIPE

MATCH EXISTING

STRIPE PATTERN

(Typ)

END STRIPE

MATCH EXISTING

STRIPE PATTERN

(Typ)

20’20’20’

2640’ (0.5 MILE)

20’20’ 20’

DETAIL A

5280’ (1.0 MILE)

2640’ (0.5 MILE)

MILE POST MARKER 

(HALF MILE) (Exist)

ROUTE

NO HALF MILE STRIPE WITHIN AN EQUATION

27B

27B

MILE POST MARKER

(Exist)

MILE POST MARKER

(Exist)

38A

27B

27B

38A

TYPICAL STRIPE TRANSITION DETAILS

           

 

 

   

24’

 

24’

 

24’

 

12’

 

12’

 

12’

 

12’

 
18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

36’

 

          

 

24’

 

24’

 

24’

 

24’

 

24’

 

24’

 

12’

 

12’

 

12’

 

12’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

36’

 

          

24’

 

           

 

    

24’ 24’

24’

 

24’

 

24’

 

24’

 

24’ 24’ 12’

 

12’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

36’

 

           

 

24’ 24’24’ 24’ 12’

 

12’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

18’

 

36’

 

TYPICAL HALF MILE AND MILE POST STRIPE

56 OR OR

(EITHER DIRECTION)

19 18

OR

(EITHER DIRECTION)

19 18

56 OR

OR

(EITHER DIRECTION)

19 18 OR

(EITHER DIRECTION)

19 18

2122 OR

2122 OR

NOTES:

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS.

 

2. DO NOT PLACE PAVEMENT MARKERS WITHIN THE TOWN OF PORTOLA (PM 75.69-76.27). 
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NOTES:

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
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NOTES:

PM RtLt REMARKSSQFT
(N)

EA
Co-RteLoc

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-2

71.56

71.56

72.16

72.16

72.29

73.14

73.14

73.38

73.43

73.45

73.49

73.57

73.57

73.75

73.75

73.83

73.83

73.96

73.96

74.14

74.14

74.18

74.18

74.19

74.19

75.70

75.70

75.77

75.77

75.80

75.80

75.81

75.81

75.81

75.82

75.85

75.85

75.90

75.90

75.94

75.96

75.96

76.00

76.03

76.03

76.05

76.08

PM RtLt REMARKSSQFT
(N)

EA
Co-RteLoc

76.10

76.10

76.10

76.12

76.12

76.21

76.23

76.23

76.27

76.30

76.30

76.37

76.37

R76.43

R76.43

R76.54

R76.54

R76.60

R76.60

R76.81

R76.81

R76.72

R76.79

R76.83

R76.86

R77.22

R77.26

R77.30

R78.23

R78.27

R78.32

13.63

13.63

14.84

14.84

14.84

15.48

15.48

15.65

15.65

15.72

15.72

15.73

15.73

15.73

15.74

15.76

15.77

15.77

Mid

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

X

X

X

X

 

 

 

 

X

X

X

X

 

 

X

X

 

 

X

X

X

X

 

X

 

X

X

X

 

X

X

X

 

X

X

 

X

X

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

X

 

 

 

 

 

X

 

 

 

X

X

 

X

 

 

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

 

 

 

 

X

X

X

X

X

X

 

 

X

X

X

X

X

X

 

 

 

 

 

 

X

X

 

 

 

 

X

X

 

X

X

 

X

X

 

X

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

4

4

2

2

2

2

1

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

CROSSWALK

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (L) ARROW

CROSSWALK

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

30.0

22.0

33.0

22.0

27.0

36.0

22.0

35.0

37.0

24.0

28.0

27.0

22.0

27.0

22.0

60.0

44.0

29.0

22.0

42.0

42.0

53.0

44.0

42.0

42.0

21.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

84.0

42.0

17.0

44.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

42.0

41.0

44.0

84.0

548.0

168.0

84.0

39.0

44.0

84.0

42.0

2580.0

TOTAL Loc 1

TOTAL Loc 2

TOTAL

X

X

 

 

 

 

X

X

 

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

 

 

X

X

X

X

X

 

 

 

X

X

 

 

 

X

X

 

 

X

X

X

X

X

X

 

X

X

Mid

 

 

 

X

 

X

 

 

X

X

X

X

 

X

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

X

X

X

X

 

 

 

 

 

X

X

X

 

 

X

X

X

 

 

X

X

 

 

 

 

 

 

X

2

2

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

Plu-70

Plu-89

1

2

38.0

44.0

42.0

84.0

42.0

84.0

25.0

44.0

84.0

21.0

22.0

27.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

34.0

22.0

44.0

22.0

112.0

66.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

41.0

22.0

45.0

22.0

70.0

24.0

22.0

14.0

22.0

17.9

21.0

96.0

14.0

39.5

80.0

15.0

50.0

44.0

3923.0

659.4

4582.4

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

1

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP
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ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE
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REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (Cont)
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POSTMILE

LIMITS
Co-RteLoc
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LFLFLF

DETAIL
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1.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS.

 

2.  (N) NOT A SEPERATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

SUBTOTAL Loc 1

SUBTOTAL

Plu-70

P
:
\
p

r
o

j
1

\

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T

 R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N

S
T

A
T

E
 O

F
 C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

IA
  

- 
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

T
I
M

E
 P

L
O

T
T

E
D

 =
>

D
A

T
E

 P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 =

>

0
8

:
1

6

2
9

-
N

O

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D

-

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
 B

Y
R

E
V

I
S

E
D

 B
Y

D
A

T
E

 R
E

V
I
S

E
D

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

F
U

N
C

T
I
O

N
A

L
 S

U
P

E
R

V
I
S

O
R

R

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

R

1
0
-
2
4
-
1
1

USERNAME => s1151

DGN FILE => 23E920nc

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3

UNIT 0156 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASEBORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

02

M
A

I
N

T
E

N
A

N
C

E
L

A
N

C
E

 B
R

O
W

N

M
I
C

H
A

E
L

 C
O

N
N

E
R

K
A

R
L

I
E

 S
M

I
T

H

Plu 70,89

02000202311

No. C73123

 
 

  

M
I

C
H

A
EL A.  CO

N
N

E
R

C I V I L

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D
 

P
R O F E S S I O N

A
L

 
E

N
G

I
N

E
E

R

S

T
A

T
E  OF  C AL I F OR

N
I

A

Exp.12-31-12

71.5/R78.4,

12.9/16.4
27

11-18-11

11-18-11



12

NOTES:

LF

Co-RteLoc PM

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

TOTAL

EALF

Co-Rte
POST

MILE

RECONSTRUCT

MBGRRt/Lt

ALTERNATIVE FLARED

TERMINAL SYSTEM

METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

EA EAEA

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

POST

MILE

UTILITY

LOCATION

WATER

VALVE

BOX

STORM

DRAIN

MANHOLELoc

1

109

46

61

40

44

72

42

42

29

38

33

39

40

64

49

187

187

58

38

196

25,429

220

23

28

30

32

66

111

69

229

120

56

58

34

16

35

145

136

79

124

28,628
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Plu-89
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Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Rt
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Rt

Rt

75.10

R77.18

R77.39

R77.37

R77.53

R77.74

R77.83

R78.13

13.72

2113

745

423

581

793

1215

634

951

1130

8585

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

13

COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

AREA
REMARKS

LF SQYD

TOTAL

SANITARY

SEWER

MANHOLE

Loc

Co-Rte

Plu-70

1.    (N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

 

2.    EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS.

75.77

75.81

75.81

75.81

75.81

75.90

75.90

75.90

75.96

75.96

75.96

76.03

76.10
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76.16
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NOTES:

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-2

TOTAL

LF LF LF

CYCo-RteLoc

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

PM LIMITS

(N)

WIDTH

(N)

DEPTH
(N)

Approx No.

OF DIGOUTS

59

45

98

75

98

15

98

60

74

30

74

98

49

49

38

49

30

49

30

49

30

1197

Plu-70

Plu-89

1

2

12

6

20

10

20

2

20

8

15

4

15

20

10

10

5

10

4

10

4

10

4

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

0.33

0.50

0.33

0.50

0.33

0.50

0.33

0.50

0.33

0.50

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.50

0.33

0.50

0.33

0.50

0.33

0.50

71.50-72.00

71.50-72.00

72.00-73.00

72.00-73.00

73.00-74.00

73.00-74.00

74.00-75.00

74.00-75.00

75.00-75.69

75.00-75.69

76.24-R77.00

R77.00-R78.00

R78.00-R78.36

12.90-14.00

12.90-14.00

14.00-15.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-16.40

16.00-16.40

PM - PM LF LF TON TON

TACK

COAT

TON

Co-RteLoc

PM

LIMITS
HMA

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

542490

TOTAL 72

11,961

1812524073

16,056 3742

ROADWAY QUANTITY SUMMARY

1.    (N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

 

2.    EXACT LOCATIONS OF REPLACE AC SURFACING TO BE DETERMINED BY ENGINEER.

 

3.    EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS.

SHOULDER

BACKING

Plu-70

Plu-89

1

2

2640

2640

1003

106

1531

2640

1320

634

739

422

475

950

6758

264

475

158

581

686

739

106

158

158

581

528

53

581

739

106

1267

2640

2640

1690

211

 

 

317

53

422

53

845

53

370

53

2006

1373

264

1109

1531

1795

1320

1954

106

898

634

211

1003

475

1637

24.5-27.0

27.0-23.5

23.5-24.5

24.5-39.5

39.5-40.5

40.5-30.5

30.5-31.0

31.0-42.0

42.0-34.0

34.0-35.0

35.0-56.5

56.5-32.5

32.5-33.5

47.0-44.0

44.0-53.0

53.0-76.0

76.0

76.0

76.0

76.0-57.0

57.0-64.5

64.5-49.5

49.5-35.5

35.5-37.0

37.0-42.0

42.0-40.0

40.0

40.0-56.0

56.0-50.0

50.0-61.0

61.0

61.0-60.0

60.0-51.5

 

 

27.0

27.0-42.0

42.0

42.0-25.0

25.0

25.0-36.0

36.0-37.0

37.0-26.0

26.0

26.0-24.0

24.0-29.5

29.5-25.0

25.0-25.5

25.5

25.5-26.0

26.0

26.0-36.0

36.0-46.0

46.0

46.0-39.0

26.0-27.5

27.5-26.0
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71.50-72.00

72.00-72.50

72.50-72.69

72.69-72.71

72.71-73.00
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73.50-73.75

73.75-73.87

73.87-74.01

74.01-74.09

74.09-74.18

74.18-74.36

74.36-75.64

75.64-75.69

75.69-75.78

75.78-75.81

75.81-75.92

75.92-76.05

76.05-76.19

76.19-76.21

76.21-76.24

76.24-76.27

76.27-76.38

76.38-R76.48
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R76.49-R76.60

R76.60-R76.74

R76.74-R76.76

R76.76-R77.00

R77.00-R77.50

R77.50-R78.00

R78.00-R78.32

R78.32-R78.36

ROAD CONNECTIONS

HMA DIKE (* SEE TABLE FOR PM LIMITS)

12.90-12.96

12.96-12.97

12.97-13.05

13.05-13.06

13.06-13.22

13.22-13.23

13.23-13.30

13.30-13.31

13.31-13.69

13.69-13.95

13.95-14.00

14.00-14.21

14.21-14.50

14.50-14.84

14.84-15.09

15.09-15.46

15.46-15.48

15.48-15.65

15.65-15.77

15.77-15.81

15.81-16.00

16.00-16.09

16.09-16.40

ROAD CONNECTIONS

22

PLACE HMA DIKE (TYPE F)

REMOVE ASPHALT

CONCRETE DIKE

TOTAL
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SIDE
LENGTH

1585

Co-Rte
POSTMILE
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Plu-70 R77.39
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